The Church of Jesus Christ
of Latter-Day Saints

Please jomn us

March 23, 2024
2024 Lios'Angeles Stake Day in the Temple

‘We mvite members of the stake with current temple recommends
to attend the temple with your ward members and stake members.

The following times are available for endowments, proxy invitatories and sealing sessions:

Endowment sessions
English sessions

5:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

Spanish Sessions

10:30 AM

Korean

2:30 PM

Proxy Iitiatory

FEvery 30 minutes from 6:30 AM to 4:30 PM

Sealing Sessions

Every hour from 7:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Please make an appointment online but an appointment is not mandatory.Bring your own family names if available.
All those who will be attending need a current temple recommend.



